
March Spring Fling Show
Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name TOC Horse Name Exhibitor Name

9:00 AM 166 13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, PSG Debutante Chase Demarco

9:08 AM 141 13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, 2nd 1 Francesca B Lynne Everest

9:16 AM 157 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

9:23 AM 150 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Bugsy Tracey Butcher

9:30 AM 160 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Big Time Tara Zolnikov

9:37 AM 161 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 3rd 3 Relacey Heidi Welch

9:45 AM 155 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 3 Hindu Da Prata Karen Harkness Houser

9:53 AM 144 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

10:01 AM 149 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski

10:09 AM 157 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Angel's Envy Lindsey Higdon

10:17 AM 141 14 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd 2 Francesca B Lynne Everest

10:27 AM 155 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Hindu Da Prata Karen Harkness Houser

10:27 AM 153 15 Dressage Seat Equitation Dream Day Ella Nescio

10:37 AM BREAK BREAK BREAK

10:52 AM 165 13 USEF/FEI 2nd Level & Above TOC - Open, 2nd 1 Titan Chase Demarco

11:00 AM 150 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Bugsy Tracey Butcher

11:07 AM 160 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Big Time Tara Zolnikov

11:14 AM 153 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Dream Day Ella Nescio

11:22 AM 144 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell

11:30 AM 149 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Prada Laura Partynski

11:38 AM 163 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

11:45 AM 152 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Title of Honor Rachael Whiteley

11:52 AM 148 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Dentalia Heather Snyder

11:59 AM 164 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

12:07 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

12:53 PM 156 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 1 Charlie Chase Demarco

1:00 PM 160 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Big Time Tara Zolnikov

1:08 PM 143 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Declan Jo Stokes

1:16 PM 152 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Title of Honor Rachael Whiteley

1:24 PM 142 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Don Quixote Jackie White

1:32 PM 163 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

1:40 PM 164 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

1:48 PM 147 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 2 Cici Katie Honeywell

1:56 PM 143 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Declan Jo Stokes

2:03 PM 152 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Title of Honor Rachael Whiteley

2:10 PM 142 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Don Quixote Jackie White

2:17 PM BREAK - Arena Changed to Short BREAK BREAK

2:32 PM 145 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave

2:37 PM 148 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Dentalia Heather Snyder

2:42 PM 140 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Lyft LPR Annie Vliegenthart

2:47 PM 151 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Esperanza Christine Ganoe

2:52 PM 167 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Remington Jennifer Ford

2:57 PM 163 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner

3:03 PM 164 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner

3:09 PM 158 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Rollin With Reminic Kristin Bracewell

3:14 PM 145 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave

3:19 PM 146 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Cici Eryn Elstrom

3:24 PM 148 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Dentalia Heather Snyder

3:29 PM 151 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Esperanza Christine Ganoe

3:34 PM 167 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Remington Jennifer Ford

3:39 PM 140 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro A Lyft LPR Annie Vliegenthart

3:44 PM 158 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Rollin With Reminic Kristin Bracewell

3:50 PM 145 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Classic Act Leslie Musgrave


